AMWIM - Il Rzut
Warszawa, 14.3.2022

Konkurencja 11
14.03.2022 - 20:25

Mezczyzn, 100m zmienny

Open
Lista startowa

Serialz3

1
2

3 SALAMONCZYK, Przemystaw

ULANOWSKI, Piotr
GORCZYNSKI, Piotr

4 WOJCIK, Mateusz

5
6
7

8

GIRUL, Radostaw
POKROP, Filip
GUZ, Aleksander
HARTMAN, Kamil

Seria2z3

1
2
3
4

SZMIT, Filip
STYCZYNSKI, Wojciech
ZERANSKI, Przemystaw
BURCZYNSKI, Piotr

5 JANICKI, Jakub

6
7
8

SADLOWSKI, tukasz
BINIEK, Jakub
TICHY, Ignacy

Seria3z3

O~NOOOTPA,WNPE

RAMS, Cezary
ROWINSKI, Aleksander
NAPIERAJ, Jan
KAZMIERCZAK, Wojciech

BURDUKIEWICZ, Maksymilian

SAWICKI, Bartosz
SZAFARCZYK, Igor
PAWELEK, Pawet

Rok ur.

PW
SGGW
PW
WAT
uw
PW
SGGW
PW

PW
SGGW
PW
uw
PW
PW
SGGW
uw

WAT
PW

98 tazarski
uw
SGGW
PW
uw

99 SGSP

1:20.00
1:16.00
1:13.00
1:15.00
1:18.00
1:20.00

1:10.00
1:09.50
1:08.00
1:06.00
1:07.00
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:12.00

1:03.00
1:03.00
1:01.00

58.00
1:01.00
1:03.00
1:03.00
1:04.20

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to KS Warszawianka

14.03.2022 20:40 - Strona 1



